     HPF-9500   High-Power 20-Slot openGear®  Frame
COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800-669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2023 Cobalt Digital Inc.
FEATURES
The HPF-9500 is a 2RU high-density openGear® modular frame offering
360 Watts of net (user) available power in a high-capacity 20-slot format.
It uses the same form factor and DashBoard™ remote control as our
other 20-slot frames and supports all openGear compatible cards and

COBALTDIGITAL.COM US SALES 800-669-1691  /  DIRECT +1 217-344-1243 SALES@COBALTDIGITAL.COM
Specifications subject to change. E&OE. ©2023 Cobalt Digital Inc.
ORDERING INFORMATION
HPF-9500-N  High-Power 20-Slot openGear® Frame - 2RU with fans, cover plates for unused slots. Includes one PS-9000
  Power Supply Module and HPF-9500-FC Network Controller Card. (Network Controller Card allows multiple connection
  network control through DashBoard™ software or Cobalt OGCP-9000 Remote Control Panel.)
  HPF-9500-NS  High-Power 20-Slot openGear® Frame - 2RU with fans, cover plates for unused slots. Includes one PS-
  9000 Power Supply Module and HPF-9500-FC Network Controller Card with SNMP. (Network Controller Card allows multi-
  ple connection network control through DashBoard™ software or Cobalt OGCP-9000 Remote Control Panel.)
     Option  HPF-GE-FC  Advanced Network Controller Card provides Gigabit switch connections to all frame slots
     Option  Gigabit Ethernet Backplane
     Option  PS-9000  Extra (redundant) HPF-9000 frame power supply
     Option  9000-FSB  Frame support bracket kit (supports rear of frame to rear frame rails)
Note: Maximum cooling performance is obtained when a 1RU space is provided above the frame. Optional high-ventilation
rear modules are available to increase airflow where above-frame cooling space is compromised. Please contact Cobalt
Sales for more information regarding frame build-out where ventilation is less than optimal.